NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

2023
NV

2022
2023

2022
2024

2023
2024
2023

2023
2023

2023
2021
2022
2023
2020
2021

White Wine

Sparkling and Champagne

Dunes & Greene
Motley Cru
Redbank

Storm Bay

Moet & Chandon
Ayala

Bollinger

Riesling & Rose Wines

Reverie (V)
Mojo
Rockbare

La Vieille Ferme Rouge

Sauvignon Blanc
Haha
Shaw and Smith

Pinot Gris & Grigio

Opawa
Tomfoolery 'Fox Whistle'

Are You Game
Chardonnay

Amelia Parks 'Trellis'

Stone Dwellers

Pinot Noir

Hesketh 'Unfinished Business'

Farm To Table
Haha
Red Claw

Villa Maria Reserve

Domaine Faiveley Mercurey

Sparkling
Prosecco
Prosecco
Sparkling
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne

Rose
Sparkling Moscato
Riesling (Dry)

Grenache Rose

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Pinot Gris
Pinot Gris

Pinot Grigio

Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Red Wine

Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Glass
Adelaide Hills SA
king Valley VIC $13.00
King Valley VIC $15.00
Coal River, TAS
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
Glass
Pay's Doc, France $12.00
Adelaide Hills SA $13.50
Clare Valley SA $12.50
FRANCE
Glass
Marlborough NZ $15.00
Adelaide Hills SA
Glass
Marlborough NZ
Eden Valley, SA $13.00
Strathbogie Ranges
Glass
Margaret River, WA $13.00
Strathbogie Ranges
Glass
Limestone Coast, SA $13.00
Strathbogie Ranges
Marlborough NZ $15.00
Mornington Peninsula
Marlborough NZ
Burgundy FRANCE

Bottle

$55.00
$55.00
$60.00
$70.00
$130.00
$150.00
$180.00

Bottle

$50.00
$55.00
$55.00
$75.00

Bottle

$60.00
$75.00

Bottle

$50.00
$50.00
$55.00

Bottle

$50.00
$55.00

Bottle

$50.00
$55.00
$60.00
$75.00
$110.00

$190.00



2023
2021
2018

2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2022
2022
2021
2019
2022
2015
2016
2022

2021
2021
2022
2021
2021
2020
2019

2022
2022
2022
2023
2021
2023
2023
2021
2020
2015
2021
2018
2017
2017

Merlot

Primo Estate
Smith & Hooper 'Reserve'
Tarra Warra Estate 'K Block'

Blends & Other Varietals

Alkoomi 'Grazing'

Alamos

Santa Cristina

La Vieille Ferme Rouge
Antinori Peppoli Chianti

Jim Barry 'The Barry Brothers'
Vasse Felix

Wirra Wirra 'Church Block'
Yalumba 'The Signature'
Henschke Kyneton Ebphorium
Chateau La Reserve de Malartic
Chateau Lanessan Haut Medoc

Henschke Henry’s Seven

Cabernet

Langmeil Blacksmith

Jim Barry 'The Cover Drive'
Bowen Estate

Vasse Felix

Forest Hill 'Block 5'

Hay Shed Hill Block 2
Penfold Bin 407 (93 Points)

Shiraz

Cloud Street

West Cape Howe

O’Leary Walker

Oxford Landing

Ladies Who Shoot Their Lunch
Yalumba Samuel’s Collection
Heathcote Winery 'Mail Coach'
Wirra Wirra 'Woodhenge'
Heathcote Estate

The Rule

Jim Barry 'The McRae Wood'
Upton Run

Yalumba 'The Octavius'

Guigal Hermitage Rouge

Merlot
Merlot
Merlot

Cabernet Merlot
Malbec
Sangiovese Cab Mer
GSM
Sangiovese Merlot
Shiraz Cab
Cabernet Merlot
Cab Shiraz Merlot
Cabernet Shiraz
Shiraz Cab Merlot
Merlot Cab Sauv
Merlot Cab Sauv

Shiraz Grenache

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Shiraz
Shiraz
Shiraz
Shiraz
Shiraz
Shiraz
Shiraz
Shiraz
Shiraz
Shiraz
Shiraz
Shiraz
Shiraz

Shiraz

McClaren Vale SA
Wrattonbully SA
Yarra Valley VIC

Frankland River, WA
Argentina
Toscana ltaly
France
Tuscany ltaly
Clare Valley SA
Margaret River WA
McLaren Vale SA
Barossa Valley SA
Barossa Valley SA
Bordeaux France
Bordeaux France

Barossa Valley SA

Barossa Valley SA
Coonawarra SA
Coonawarra SA

Margaret River WA

Great Southern WA

Mount baker WA

Multi Region SA

Central Victoria, VIC
Mount baker WA
Clare Valley SA
South Australia
Strathbogie Ranges
Barossa Valley SA
Heathcote VIC
McLaren Vale SA
Heathcote VIC
Strathbogie Ranges
Clare Valley SA
Strathbogie Ranges
Barossa Valley SA

Northern Rhone Valley

Glass

$13.50

Glass

$13.00

$16.00

Glass

$15.00
$18.00

Glass

$13.00

$20.00
$22.00

Bottle

$55.00
$75.00
$85.50

Bottle

$50.00
$55.00
$55.00
$65.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$85.00
$132.00
$140.00
$165.00
$180.00
$265.00

Bottle

$65.00
$75.00
$85.00
$95.00
$135.00
$145.00
$320.00

Bottle

$50.00
$50.00
$60.00
$60.00
$63.00
$63.00
$80.00
$85.00
$120.00
$145.00
$160.00
$190.00
$365.00
$420.00



SPIRITS / BEERS / CIDERS

WHISKEY

Johnnie Walker Red
Jim Beam Bourbon
Southern Comfort

Wild Turkey
Johnnie Walker Black
Jameson
Jack Daniels
Canadian Club
Wild Turkey Honey
Chivas Regal 12yo
Dimple 12 yrs
Makers Mark
Buffalo Trace
Glenfiddich
Laphroaig
Tenjaku whisky
Teeling Irish Whisky
Johnnie Walker Green
Glenmorangie 10yo
Macallan 12yo
Nikka Yoichi Single Malt
Nikka Coffey Whisky
Glenmorangie Signet
Johnnie Walker Blue
Royal Salute
Glenfiddich 21y
Glengoyne 21y
Yamazaki 12y

BEERS

Asahi
Cascade Light
Crown Lager
Heineken Zero
Heineken
Pure Blonde

TAP BEERS
TAP COCKTAIL

S13
S13
513
513
S15
S13
S13
513
514
$14
S14
513
513
$18
518
518
518
520
520
§22
522
520
522
S$45
545
545
545
S55

S9
S9
S9
S9
S9
S9

GIN

Gordon's
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Four Pillars Rare
Four Pillars Navy
Four Pillars Shiraz
Four Pillars Negroni
Hendricks
Malfy Gin Rosa
Malfy Gin Arancia
Malfy Gin Limone
La Plancheliere Pink

VODKA

Smirnoff
Absolut
Absolut Vanilla
42 Below
Belvedere
Grey Goose

RUM
Bacardi
Plantation Pineapple
Plantation Dark
Havana Club Dark
Bati Spiced

Great Northern
Carlton Dry
Carlton Draught
Corona
Peroni
Furphy
James Squire

Carlton Draught (Pot/Pint) $8, $12

MARGARITA

S13
S14
S14
$16
s16
S16
S16
$16
$16
$16
S16
S16
S16

S13
513
S14
$16
$16
S16

513
$14
S14
S14
S14

S9
S9
S9
$11
$11
513
S13

s14

TEQUILA

Espolon
Sierra Tequila
1800 Silver
Silver Patron

APERATIFS

Cointreau
Grand Marnier
Drambuie
Dom Benedictine
Aperol
Galliano Black
Galliano White
Amaretto
Chambord
Galway Pipe Port
Frangelico
Baileys
Kahlua
Limoncello
Penfolds Grandfather

BRANDY / COGNAC

Chatelle Napolean
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Dalamain XXO

BEERS

Coldstream Apple Cider
Somersby Apple Cider
Brookvale Ginger Beer
Stomping Ground IPA

Balter XPA
Strawberry & Lime Cider
Hard Raided Solo

Asahi (400ml)

513
513
$15
$18

S13
S13
S13
513
513
$13
513
513
513
$13
$13
513
513
513
$13
25

$14
518
545
580

513
513
513
S$14
S14
S14
S14

s13



APEROL SOUR

APEROL SPRITZ

BLUE PARADISE
FRENCH MARTINI
GREEN ISLAND
MARGARITA

PASSION FRUIT MOJITO
PINEAPPLE MOJITO
MANGO CHILLI MARGARITA
AMARETTO SOUR

BIRD OF PARADISE
COSMOPOLITAN
ESPRESSO MARTINI
LYCHEE MARTINI
NEGRONI

OLD FASHIONED
PINEAPPLE MAITAI
TIRAMISU MARTINI
LONG ISLAND

FRESH & COOL
LEMON COOL
LYCHEE RASPBERRY
TROPICAL BLISS
VIRGIN MOJITO
WATERMELON KISS

TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE
AFFOGATO - NON
AFFOGATO - ALC

LIQOUR COFFEE

COCKTAILS

Gin, Aperol, Lemon juice, Sugar syrup, Egg white

Aperol, Prosecco, soda water, fresh orange

Vodka, Blue curacgao, pineapple juice & lime juice
Chambord, Vodka, Pineapple juice & Lime juice

Midori, Gin, Pineapple juice & Lime juice

Espolon Tequila and Cointreau served w/ fresh lime juice
Mint, Lime, Rum, Passionfruit Puree, Sugar syrup

Plantation Pineapple Rum, soda water, lemonade, lime, mint
Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon juice, Mango syrup, Chilli
Amaretto, Lemon juice, Sugar & Bitters

Malibu, Midori, Pineapple Juice, Mango Puree and lime juice
Vodka, Cranberry juice, Lemon juice, Cointreu

Espresso ,Vanilla vodka ,Kahlua,Coffee liquor

Vodka, Lychee liqour, Lychee, sugar & Lemon juice

Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Bourbon, sugar, bitters

Rum, Cointreau, pineapple & orange juice, peach schnapps
Amaretto,Creme de cacao, Coffee liquor & Espresso

Vodka, tequila, Triple sec, Gin, White rum topped with coke

MOCKTAILS

Passionfruit pulp, pineapple juice, grapefruit juice ,lime
Fresh Lime, Pineapple juice, Orange juice, Lemonade
Fresh Lime, Lychee, Raspberry cordial, Lemonade, soda
Passionfruit pulp, mango puree’, pineapple &orange juice
Simple syrup, fresh mint, lime & lemonade over ice

Watermelon syrup, Strawberry, Orange juice, mint & Soda

HOT DRINKS
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green

Made with love and Chocolate Powder
Espresso Coffee, Vanilla Icecream
Frangelico, Cointreau, Kahlua, Baileys, Butterscotch

Irish (Jamiesons), Jamaican, Mexican (Kahlua)

SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Lift, Tonic Water, Soda Water,

Lemonade/ Soda Lime & Bitters

$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$20.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$28.00

$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00

$6.00
$8.00
$12.00
$18.00
$18.00

Gls / Pint / Jug
$5.5, $8, $13.5
$5.5, $8, $13.5



